
Atherton Monica Diaz (650) 752-0553 mdiaz@ci.atherton.ca.us

cell (650) 743-3107

Belmont Kirk Buchman (650) 637-2968 Kbuckman@belmont.gov

Brisbane Michelle Moneda (415) 508-2172 mmoneda@ci.brisbane.ca.us

cell (415) 760-2102

Burlingame Rachel Norwitt (650) 558-7208 code-enforcement@burlingame.org

Colma Catherine Barber (650) 985-2579 building@colma.ca.gov

Jason or Mike (650) 757-8888 mike.cully@colma.ca.gov

Daly City Everett James (650) 991-8260 ejames@dalycity.org

Peter Schuurmans (650) 991-8260) pschuurmans@dalycity.org

East Palo Alto Jerome Calubaquib (650) 853-5942 jcalubaquib@cityofepa.org

Donald Timoteo (650) 853-5942 x3173

Christina Villegas (650) 853-5942 x5941

Foster City Ken Ho (650) 286-3238 kho@fostercity.org

Half Moon Bay Randy Sweet (650) 726-8284 codeenforcement@hmbcity.com 

Hillsborough Linda Stevens (650) 375-7497 lstevens@hillsborough.net

Menlo Park Eleonor Hilario (650) 330-6300 evhilario@menlopark.org

Millbrae (650)259-2440 codeenforcement@ci.millbrae.ca.us

Pacifica Lawrence Ngai (650) 738-7343 ngail@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Portola Valley Gary Fitzer (650) 851-1700 x213 gfitzer@portolavalley.net

Redwood City Margaret Hernandez (650) 780-7351 margaret.hernandez@redwoodcity.org

Darcy Axiaq (650) 780-7358 daxiaq@redwoodcity.org

Dave Brakebill (650) 780-7357 dbrakebill@redwoodcity.org

(Main Line) (650) 780-7350

San Bruno Tino Padilla (650) 616-7040 tpadilla@sanbruno.ca.gov

Umesh Maharaj (650) 616-7064 umaharaj@sanbruno.ca.gov

San Carlos Daniel Mauldin (650) 802-4260 dmauldin@cityofsancarlos.org

Daniel Kulda (650) 802-4259 dkulda@cityofsancarlos.org

Mark Zugar (650) 802-4139 mzugar@cityofsancarlos.org

(Main Line) (650) 802-4261

CODE ENFORCEMENT
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San Mateo Christine Civilettie (650)522-7154 ccivilettie@cityofsanmateo.org

SMCO UNIC Ana Santiago (650) 363-7832 AMSantiago@smcgov.org 

(Main Line) (650) 363-4825

So. San Francisco Luis Da Silva/(Main Line) (650) 829-6645 luis.dasilva@ssf.net

Woodside Joanne Kurz (650) 851-6796 jkurz@woodsidetown.org
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